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e Shower solutions e Chrome
e Wall mounted
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Technical data

Technical properties

Hot water supply max. +65°C
Working pressure 0.5-5 bar
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SP44410100
Name

2 Holder Discontinued

21 Holder Discontinued

22 Cover

25 Cover plate, 7575 mm

2.6 0-ring, d 26x2

3 Slide for shower rail, d 18 mm, (-2019)
Discontinued

3 Slide for shower rail, d 18 mm

N.I. Shower hose, L=1600 Satin

Code

59913712
59913713
59913422
59913326
59913423
59913306

59912781
54120500
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